
SAT 2 DEC 2017     Start Time: 12:15

FIS FREESTYLE EUROPA CUP 2018

Startlist - Final

AE
RUKA II (FIN)

Ladies' Aerials

Judge 4

Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

ANTTILA Petri

RONKAINEN Johanna

BUHLER John

FIN

FIN

CAN

Judges

Kicker

Kicker

4

5

8.00m

8.00m

4.10m

4.10m

71°

71°

Kicker

Kicker

2

3

6.40m

6.40m

3.50m

3.50m

66°

66°

Kicker 1 4.00m 2.00m 56°

Landing 26.0m 37°

Officials Table 22.0m

Chief of Competition In-runFINKANNINEN Timo 72.0m 26°

Head Judge JPNTANAKA-SUNDEKVIST Tina Distance Height Gradient

FIS Technical Delegate Course NameGERKRAMPFL Reinhard Ruka Aerials

Jury Course Data

Number of Competitors: 27, Number of participating Countries: 9

Start
Order

Bib Code Name Country YB Jump KickerDDPR

1 90 2531594 ZHOLDAS Ayana KAZ 2001

2 74 2533870 GEORGE Brittany AUS 1997

3 89 2529574 ALDABERGENOVA Zhanbota KAZ 1995

4 84 2530505 LAVALLEE Catrine CAN 1995

5 78 2527930 PEEL Laura AUS 1989

6 73 2534518 ASH Gabi AUS 1998

7 100 2533610 BAER Alexandra SUI 2002

8 80 2533871 WILCOX Abbey AUS 1997

9 92 2534126 ALEKSEEVA Sofia RUS 2003
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SAT 2 DEC 2017     Start Time: 12:15

FIS FREESTYLE EUROPA CUP 2018

Startlist - Final

AE
RUKA II (FIN)

Ladies' Aerials

Number of Competitors: 27, Number of participating Countries: 9

Start
Order

Bib Code Name Country YB Jump KickerDDPR

10 86 2532593 USUI Iori JPN 2000

11 91 2528844 KALMURZAYEVA Akmarzhan KAZ 1995

12 85 2532659 WEISS Emma GER 2000

13 87 2531593 AKZHIGIT Marzhan KAZ 2000

14 75 2325118 LASSILA Lydia AUS 1982

15 105 2527702 SCOTT Danielle AUS 1990

16 79 2528685 WELLS Samantha AUS 1989

17 95 2529999 NIKITINA Liubov RUS 1999

18 98 2530975 SPIRIDONOVA Kristina RUS 1998

19 83 2530640 ROSLIK Hanna BLR 1997

20 93 2528382 GRIDNEVA Alina RUS 1992

21 81 2532153 CHROMOVA Volha BLR 2000

22 82 2531438 DRABIANKOVA Sniazhana BLR 2000
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SAT 2 DEC 2017     Start Time: 12:15

FIS FREESTYLE EUROPA CUP 2018

Startlist - Final

AE
RUKA II (FIN)

Ladies' Aerials

Number of Competitors: 27, Number of participating Countries: 9

Start
Order

Bib Code Name Country YB Jump KickerDDPR

23 97 2533679 PRYTKOVA Anastasiia RUS 2002

24 76 2534519 NEILL Alice AUS 1998

25 102 2484885 POLYUK Olga UKR 1987

26 94 2529430 KORSUNOVA Veronika RUS 1992

27 96 2528966 ORLOVA Alexandra RUS 1997

Explanation of Jump Codes:

Sommersault direction b = Back, f = Front, s = Side

Body position L = Lay (layout/straight), T = Tuck, P = Pike

Number of twists H = Half (½ twist),  Hl = Half twist in layout position, F = Full (1 twist), Ru = Rudy (1½ twist), dF = Double Full (2 twists),
Ra = Randy (2½ twists),  tF = Triple Full

Example: bLTF back/Lay-Tuck-Full = Triple back somersault, with the first somersault laid out, second tucked, third with a full twist

Legend:

DD  Degree of Difficulty PR  Previous Round YB  Year of Birth
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